SMARTR

technologies

IST

MECHANISM

STF-21-4K

STF-22-4K

STF-23-4K

STF-23-5K

STF-24-4K

STF-25-4K

STF-27-4K

METAL FEET

All metal feet are
suitable to use.

All metal feet are
suitable to use.

All metal feet are
suitable to use.

All metal feet are
suitable to use.

All metal feet higher
than 100 mm are
suitable to use.

All metal feet higher
than 100 mm are
suitable to use.

All metal feet higher
than 100 mm are
suitable to use.

HEADBOARD CONNECTION

BRACKET

According to your headboard design :
1-If Headboard touches the ground: use
item 1000533
2-If headboard is above the ground: use

item 1000534

According to your headboard design :
1-If Headboard touches the ground: use
item 1000533
2-If headboard is above the ground: use
item 1000534

According to your headboard design :
1-1f Headboard touches the ground: use
item 1000533
2-If headboard is above the ground: use
item 1000534

According to your headboard design :
1-1f Headboard touches the ground: use
item 1000533
2-If headboard is above the ground: use
item 1000534

According to your headboard design :
1-If Headboard touches the ground: use
item 1000185
2-If headboard is above the ground: use
item 1000532

According to your headboard design :
1-If Headboard touches the ground: use
item 1000185
2-If headboard is above the ground: use
item 1000532

According to your headboard design:
1-If Headboard touches the ground: use
item 1000185
2-If headboard is above the ground: use
item 1000532

MASTER APPLICATION DATA

SIDE PANEL
CONNECTION
BRACKET

No need to use.

No need to use.

No need to use.

No need to use.

Use 1000530

Use 1000530

Use 1000530

CORNER
CONNECTOR

According to your
design,suitable items:
1000119

1000186

1000243

3000911

1000244

According to your
design,suitable items:
1000119

1000186

1000243

3000911

1000244

According to your
design,suitable items:
1000119

1000186

1000243

3000911

1000244

According to your
design,suitable items:
1000119

1000186

1000243

3000911

1000244

Please use the item
suitable your side panel
design and dimensions.

Please use the item
suitable your side panel
design and dimensions.

Please use the item
suitable your side panel
design and dimensions.

SLEEPING SURFACE

Please choose appriate one fitting your
finished product size.

Please choose appriate one fitting your
finished product size.

Please choose appriate one fitting your
finished product size.

Please choose appriate one fitting your
finished product size.

Please choose appriate one fitting your
finished product size.

Please choose appriate one fitting your
finished product size.

Please choose appriate one fitting your
finished product size.

MATTRESS HOLDER

All mattress holders are
suitable to use

All mattress holders are
suitable to use

All mattress holders are
suitable to use

All mattress holders are
suitable to use

All mattress holders are
suitable to use

All mattress holders are
suitable to use

All mattress holders are
suitable to use

OTHER
ACCESSORIES

Not applicaple

Use item 3000911 to
connect the sleeping
surface to mechanism

chasis

Use item 3000911 to
connect the sleeping
surface to mechanism
chasis

Use item 3000911 to
connect the sleeping
surface to mechanism
chasis

Not applicaple

Not applicaple

Not applicaple

MOTOR1 or MOTOR2.

MOTOR1 or MOTOR2.

MOTOR1 or MOTOR2..

MOTOR1 or MOTOR2.

MOTOR1 or MOTOR2..

MOTOR1 or MOTOR2.

MOTOR 1 OR MOTOR 2
If you will use this
product with STF70:
MOTOR 3: 1 unit
MOTOR4:2 units
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MATTRESS
HOLDER

OTHER
ACCESSORIES

All metal feet higher According to your headboard design : 1000530 Please use the item Please choose appriate one fitting your finished All mattress holders are Not applicaple MOTOR1 or MOTOR2.
than 100 mm are 1-If Headboard touches the ground : use suitable your side panel product size. suitable to use
suitable to use. item 1000185 design and dimensions.
STF-27-5K 2-If headboard is above the ground: use
item 1000532
Metal feet comes with Connect the headboard directly to the Not applicaple Not applicaple. Please choose appriate one fitting your finished All mattress holders are Not applicaple MOTOR1 or MOTOR2
mechanism mechanism throught the holes on the product size. suitable to use
STF-15-4K mechanism by using metric bolts
provided
1000504 Connect the headboard directly to the Not applicaple Not applicaple. Please choose appriate one fitting your finished All mattress holders are Not applicaple MOTOR1 or MOTOR2
mechanism throught the holes on the product size. suitable to use
STF-67-4K mechanism by using metric bolts
provided
Metal feet comes with Connect the headboard directly to the Not applicaple Not applicaple. Please choose appriate one fitting your finished All mattress holders are Not applicaple MOTOR1 or MOTOR2
mechanism mechanism throught the holes on the product size. suitable to use
STF-88-3-4K mechanism by using metric bolts
provided baglanir.
1000245 Available if you purchase this product Not applicaple Not applicaple Use item 1000215 to MOTOR 3: 1 unit
STF-70 with STF25 or STF27 connect STF-25 or MOTOR 4: 2 units
STF-27 with STF70
KRY 140 BED All metal feet are Not applicaple Not applicaple. Not applicaple. Not applicaple. Not applicaple Not applicaple No need to use motor

FRAME

suitable to use.




