

## MASTER APPLICATION DATA

MECHANISM	METAL FEET	HEADBOARD CONNECTION BRACKET	SIDE PANEL CONNECTION BRACKET	CORNER CONNECTOR	SLEEPING SURFACE	MATTRESS HOLDER	OTHER ACCESSORIES	MOTOR
STF-21-4K	All metal feet are suitable to use.	According to your headboard design: 1-If Headboard touches the ground: use item 1000533 2-If headboard is above the ground: use item 1000534	No need to use.	According to your design, suitable items: 1000119 1000186 1000243 3000911 1000244	Please choose appriate one fitting your finished product size.	All mattress holders are suitable to use	Not applicaple	MOTOR1 or MOTOR2.
STF-22-4K	All metal feet are suitable to use.	According to your headboard design:  1-If Headboard touches the ground: use item 1000533  2-If headboard is above the ground: use item 1000534	No need to use.	According to your design, suitable items: 1000119 1000186 1000243 3000911 1000244	Please choose appriate one fitting your finished product size.	All mattress holders are suitable to use	Use item 3000911 to connect the sleeping surface to mechanism chasis	MOTOR1 or MOTOR2.
STF-23-4K	All metal feet are suitable to use.	According to your headboard design:  1-If Headboard touches the ground: use item 1000533  2-If headboard is above the ground: use item 1000534	No need to use.	According to your design, suitable items: 1000119 1000186 1000243 3000911 1000244	Please choose appriate one fitting your finished product size.	All mattress holders are suitable to use	Use item 3000911 to connect the sleeping surface to mechanism chasis	MOTOR1 or MOTOR2
STF-23-5K	All metal feet are suitable to use.	According to your headboard design:  1-If Headboard touches the ground: use item 1000533  2-If headboard is above the ground: use item 1000534	No need to use.	According to your design, suitable items: 1000119 1000186 1000243 3000911 1000244	Please choose appriate one fitting your finished product size.	All mattress holders are suitable to use	Use item 3000911 to connect the sleeping surface to mechanism chasis	MOTOR1 or MOTOR2.
STF-24-4K	All metal feet higher than 100 mm are suitable to use.	According to your headboard design:  1-If Headboard touches the ground: use item 1000185  2-If headboard is above the ground: use item 1000532	Use 1000530	Please use the item suitable your side panel design and dimensions.	Please choose appriate one fitting your finished product size.	All mattress holders are suitable to use	Not applicaple	MOTOR1 or MOTOR2
STF-25-4K	All metal feet higher than 100 mm are suitable to use.	According to your headboard design:  1-If Headboard touches the ground: use item 1000185  2-If headboard is above the ground: use item 1000532	Use 1000530	Please use the item suitable your side panel design and dimensions.	Please choose appriate one fitting your finished product size.	All mattress holders are suitable to use	Not applicaple	MOTOR1 or MOTOR2.
STF-27-4K	All metal feet higher than 100 mm are suitable to use.	According to your headboard design: 1-If Headboard touches the ground: use item 1000185 2-If headboard is above the ground: use item 1000532	Use 1000530	Please use the item suitable your side panel design and dimensions.	Please choose appriate one fitting your finished product size.	All mattress holders are suitable to use	Not applicaple	MOTOR 1 OR MOTOR 2 If you will use this product with STF70: MOTOR 3: 1 unit MOTOR4:2 units



MECHANISM	METAL FEET	HEADBOARD CONNECTION BRACKET	SIDE PANEL CONNECTION BRACKET	CORNER CONNECTOR	SLEEPING SURFACE	MATTRESS HOLDER	OTHER ACCESSORIES	MOTOR
STF-27-5K	All metal feet higher than 100 mm are suitable to use.	According to your headboard design:  1-If Headboard touches the ground: use item 1000185  2-If headboard is above the ground: use item 1000532	1000530	Please use the item suitable your side panel design and dimensions.	Please choose appriate one fitting your finished product size.	All mattress holders are suitable to use	Not applicaple	MOTOR1 or MOTOR2.
STF-15-4K	Metal feet comes with mechanism	Connect the headboard directly to the mechanism throught the holes on the mechanism by using metric bolts provided	Not applicaple	Not applicaple.	Please choose appriate one fitting your finished product size.	All mattress holders are suitable to use	Not applicaple	MOTOR1 or MOTOR2
STF-67-4K	1000504	Connect the headboard directly to the mechanism throught the holes on the mechanism by using metric bolts provided	Not applicaple	Not applicaple.	Please choose appriate one fitting your finished product size.	All mattress holders are suitable to use	Not applicaple	MOTOR1 or MOTOR2
STF-88-3-4K	Metal feet comes with mechanism	Connect the headboard directly to the mechanism throught the holes on the mechanism by using metric bolts provided bağlanır.	Not applicaple	Not applicaple.	Please choose appriate one fitting your finished product size.	All mattress holders are suitable to use	Not applicaple	MOTOR1 or MOTOR2
STF-70	1000245	Available if you purchase this product with STF25 or STF27			Not applicaple	Not applicaple	Use item 1000215 to connect STF-25 or STF-27 with STF70	MOTOR 3: 1 unit MOTOR 4: 2 units
KRY 140 BED FRAME	All metal feet are suitable to use.	Not applicaple	Not applicaple.	Not applicaple.	Not applicaple.	Not applicaple	Not applicaple	No need to use motor